
Boot Campaign

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 78
Security Service Federal Credit Union Charles Goss 85
Security Service Federal Credit Union Daryll Gremillion 72
Security Service Federal Credit Union Mike Oliver 88

323
Glazer's Thomas Johnson 77
Glazer's Michael Hampton 85
Glazer's Orlando Ortega 77
Glazer's Kelley Davis 75

314
Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA James Stewart 82
Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Herman Brune 57
Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Austin Diering 73
Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Ralph Winingham 95
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TEAM
Course Company Name First Last Score
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 78
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Charles Goss 85
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Daryll Gremillion 72
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Mike Oliver 88

323
Red Glazer's Thomas Johnson 77
Red Glazer's Michael Hampton 85
Red Glazer's Orlando Ortega 77
Red Glazer's Kelley Davis 75

314
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA James Stewart 82
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Herman Brune 57
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Austin Diering 73
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Ralph Winingham 95

307
Red Swaim Team Wayne Swaim 83
Red Swaim Team Jim Miller 88
Red Swaim Team Michel Renfro 50
Red Swaim Team Royce Renfro 76

297
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Blake Buell 74
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Brad Buell 74
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Jarred Smith 66
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Preston Johnson 73

287
Red Prairie Fire Jay Krug 85
Red Prairie Fire Adam Black 82
Red Prairie Fire Mark O'Neil 63
Red Prairie Fire Levi Rogers 57

287
Red Staccato Andrew Kletzing 61
Red Staccato Sean Kletzing 67
Red Staccato Doug Harris 76
Red Staccato Will McDonald 81

285
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Chip Palluch 69
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Byron Staats 69
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Jeff Ulfig 80
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Mark Paulson 66

284



TEAM
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Mark Riley 76
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane David Murdock 61
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Billy Hill 81
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Bill McCoy 49

267
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Rene Rios 65
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Cody Bahlman 73
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Bryan Rupp 51
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Dillan Stephens 75

264
Red Jerry Copeland Team Jerry Copeland 62
Red Jerry Copeland Team Randy Haechten 69
Red Jerry Copeland Team Jim Lowe 72
Red Jerry Copeland Team Ray "Cash" Care 61

264
Red Heineken Darrell Carter 66
Red Heineken Hunter Hampton 80
Red Heineken Marcus Estrada 54
Red Heineken Chris Miller 63

263
Red Live to Give Randy Lewis 66
Red Live to Give Jeff Ridley 54
Red Live to Give Ed Hughes 81
Red Live to Give Campbell Stetter 54

255
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Steven Garcia 39
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Jace Hierholzer 75
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Cody Evenson-Murphy 60
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Wyatt McDonald 75

249
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Aaron Kendle 67
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 David Collins 81
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Justin Braune 63
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Ashley Braune 28

239
Red Shiner Phillip Schott 61
Red Shiner Lucas Mobeley 50
Red Shiner Robert Cavazsos 62
Red Shiner Jay Ihis 65

238



TEAM
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Luis Salinas 53
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Johnny Gutierrez 51
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Frank Vallejo 67
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE John Lewis 56

227
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Rick Settle 55
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Will Jenner 50
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Dalton Banks 63
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Robert Brown 51

219
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 John Hughes 72
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Mat Best 70
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Cole Buford 68

210
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Chris Roosz 55
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Amos Garcia 26
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Jesse Padilla 66
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Sakeo Bounyalack 59

206
Red Helicopters for Heroes Jake Crownover 63
Red Helicopters for Heroes Torrie Rogers 39
Red Helicopters for Heroes Kat Crownover 29
Red Helicopters for Heroes Steve Trevino 66

197
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Candy Coleman 37
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Lori Carter 36
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Angela Bierman 45
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Holly Stewart 46

164
Red NexTier Team 2 Jesus Mendoza 51
Red NexTier Team 2 Justin Cobb 46

97
Red Diageo Beer Company Jason Pyka 55
Red Diageo Beer Company Sydney Janysek 28

83
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Jeff Lichon 50

50



Individual

Course Company Name First Last Score
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Ralph Winingham 95
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Mike Oliver 88
Red Swaim Team Jim Miller 88
Red Glazer's Michael Hampton 85
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Charles Goss 85
Red Prairie Fire Jay Krug 85
Red Swaim Team Wayne Swaim 83
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA James Stewart 82
Red Prairie Fire Adam Black 82
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Billy Hill 81
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 David Collins 81
Red Staccato Will McDonald 81
Red Live to Give Ed Hughes 81
Red Heineken Hunter Hampton 80
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Jeff Ulfig 80
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Shannon Young 78
Red Glazer's Thomas Johnson 77
Red Glazer's Orlando Ortega 77
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Mark Riley 76
Red Swaim Team Royce Renfro 76
Red Staccato Doug Harris 76
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Dillan Stephens 75
Red Glazer's Kelley Davis 75
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Jace Hierholzer 75
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Wyatt McDonald 75
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Blake Buell 74
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Brad Buell 74
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Cody Bahlman 73
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Preston Johnson 73
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Austin Diering 73
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 John Hughes 72
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union Daryll Gremillion 72
Red Jerry Copeland Team Jim Lowe 72
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Mat Best 70
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Chip Palluch 69
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Byron Staats 69
Red Jerry Copeland Team Randy Haechten 69
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 1 Cole Buford 68



Individual

Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Aaron Kendle 67
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Frank Vallejo 67
Red Staccato Sean Kletzing 67
Red JW Hughes Excavation Team 2 Jarred Smith 66
Red Heineken Darrell Carter 66
Red Chip Palluch Team - Group Therapy Mark Paulson 66
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Jesse Padilla 66
Red Helicopters for Heroes Steve Trevino 66
Red Live to Give Randy Lewis 66
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Rene Rios 65
Red Shiner Jay Ihis 65
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Dalton Banks 63
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Justin Braune 63
Red Heineken Chris Miller 63
Red Prairie Fire Mark O'Neil 63
Red Helicopters for Heroes Jake Crownover 63
Red Shiner Robert Cavazsos 62
Red Jerry Copeland Team Jerry Copeland 62
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane David Murdock 61
Red Shiner Phillip Schott 61
Red Jerry Copeland Team Ray "Cash" Care 61
Red Staccato Andrew Kletzing 61
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Cody Evenson-Murphy 60
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Sakeo Bounyalack 59
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Herman Brune 57
Red Prairie Fire Levi Rogers 57
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE John Lewis 56
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Rick Settle 55
Red Diageo Beer Company Jason Pyka 55
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Chris Roosz 55
Red Heineken Marcus Estrada 54
Red Live to Give Jeff Ridley 54
Red Live to Give Campbell Stetter 54
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Luis Salinas 53
Red White Team - Heart of TX Propane Services Bryan Rupp 51
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Robert Brown 51
Red NexTier Team 1 - Spartan HSE Johnny Gutierrez 51
Red NexTier Team 2 Jesus Mendoza 51
Red Blue Team - LKCM Headwater Investments Will Jenner 50



Individual

Red Shiner Lucas Mobeley 50
Red Swaim Team Michel Renfro 50
Red Texas Outdoor Writers Association - TOWA Jeff Lichon 50
Red Red Team - Heart of TX Propane Bill McCoy 49
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Holly Stewart 46
Red NexTier Team 2 Justin Cobb 46
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Angela Bierman 45
Red Allways Auto Group Team 2 Steven Garcia 39
Red Helicopters for Heroes Torrie Rogers 39
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Candy Coleman 37
Red Pink Team - Heart of TX Propane Ladies Lori Carter 36
Red Helicopters for Heroes Kat Crownover 29
Red Boot Campaign Team 1 Ashley Braune 28
Red Diageo Beer Company Sydney Janysek 28
Red Allways Auto Group Team 1 Amos Garcia 26
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